Nathan Hale-Ray Alumni Association

PO Box 299, Moodus, CT, 06469,

haleravalumni@gmail.com

860.873.5070

Yes! I want to join the NEW Nathan Hale-Ray Alumni Association (NHRAA)! All former students (it is not necessary to be a graduate of Hale-Ray), staff, and family members are eligible to join our association. The general purpose of this association is to foster a spirit of camaraderie and to promote the general welfare of the Hale-Ray family. Our goals are ambitious but with your help and ideas we can be successful.

What we hope to accomplish:

- *Provide mentoring/job shadowing experiences for Hale-Ray students
- *Provide career networking opportunities for alumni
- *Provide scholarship funds to graduating seniors
- *Coordinate the all-school reunions (not individual class reunions)
- *Update and improve on current website www.halerayalumni.com
- *Homecoming Weekend
- *Purchase needed equipment for the school
- *Coordinate local alumni activities and events
 - *Community Outreach

*And with your help and ideas the possibilities are endless

Want to catch up with other alumni? Interested in attending some upcoming activities? How about seeing some great pictures and news articles from days gone by? Check out the following: www.halerayalumni.com or if you have a Facebook account, you can also check out *Past Students of Nathan Hale-Ray* which currently has over 1200 members!

Membership Form

~Membership Form~		
Name	_(Maiden)	Class of:
Mailing Address		
Town	State	Zip
Phone () Email		
Occupation:		
Individual \$10 (yearly)	Couple \$15 (yearly)	Lifetime \$100 (\$150 for a couple)
NHRAA hats and t-shirts are \$15-Long sleeve t-shirts are \$20- plus \$5 for shipping and handling. Please indicate your selection and include the additional fee with your membership. (Lifetime members receive a free t-shirt or hat.)		
Hat T-Shirt (circle size) S M L XL XXL		
In addition to my membership dues, I wish to contribute an additional amount to NHRAA.		
	\$200+ NAHARA	Club
Total amount enclosed \$		_

The Nathan Hale-Ray Alumni Association has been recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a tax exempt organization under IRS code section 501(c) (3). Donations can be deducted as a charitable contribution on your federal income tax return under IRC Section 170. Bequests, devises and gifts may also be made to the Association under Section 2055, 2016, or 2522.

NHRAA

PO Box 299 Moodus, CT 06469

For further information or questions, please email <u>halerayalumni@gmail.com</u>